Releases - April 27, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

319710
322511
322259
320250
199075
313952
310554
176057
322435
166635
210182
322488
230736
220398
321650

Sharp
Lewis
Gibson
Baughman
Mcquillen
Henson
Tucker
Davenport
Stamper
Watkins
Phelps
Bolton
Brumley
DelLoach
Board

Johnathan
Joseph
John
Roth
Brandon
Daniel
Jordan
Angela
Destiny
Nickie
Anthony
Brian
Randy
Timothy
John

Henry
L

T

Ray
David
K

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail

Campbell County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Bell County Forestry Camp

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Harlan County Detention Center

Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Butler County Jail

Scott County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Ballard County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



