DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
319710	Sharp	Johnathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322511	Lewis	Joseph		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322259	Gibson	John	Henry	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
320250	Baughman	Roth	L	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199075	Mcquillen	Brandon	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313952	Henson	Daniel	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310554	Tucker	Jordan	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176057	Davenport	Angela	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class A (20 years - Life)
322435	Stamper	Destiny		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166635	Watkins	Nickie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210182	Phelps	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
322488	Bolton	Brian		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Scott County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230736	Brumley	Randy	G	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220398	DeLoach	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321650	Board	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)